100m - Zeny
NR 11,29
Lider 26,00

Finale Atletickej ligy 2016

(176) 100m - 2eny 2 Beh A

#

o Ul W N

St.c.
(178)
(395)
(118)
(131)
(168)

Dubnica nad Vahom 10.09.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 15. 12. 2025 o 5:27

+0,6 GLESKOVA Eva Slavia SVST Bratislava SVK  14.10.1968
SK SOG Nitra SVK  07.05.2016
Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina

Pocet pretekarov: 5
Start: 10.09.2016 12:40

ZAPLETALOVA Emma
BUCKOVA Denisa
SIBOVA Vladimira
VELDAKOVA Jana
OSTROZLIKOVA Natalia

2000 SK SOG Nitra

1989 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1990 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
1981 SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
1997 SK SOG Nitra
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Ciudad de México
Dubnica nad Vahom

SB

12,36
12,01
11,89
12,03
12,40

PB

12,36
11,96
11,89
11,81
12,08
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